18
Footer 19
 (800) 998-0872 • irtools.com/lifting
19
Balancers
The strength behind Ingersoll Rand ergonomic handling
Ingersoll Rand offers:
 Pneumatic balancers

 ��Pendant with rotary thumb
switch to select load
 ��12 ft (3.7 m) standard
hose length
Suitable for:
 �Multiple load balancing
 �End effector balancing
(loaded/unloaded)
Capacity
lb (kg)
Travel
in (mm)
Net Weight
lb (kg)
SINGLE WIRE ROPE
BW0150801 ZAW0150801 BAW0150801 EAW0150801 150 (68) 80" (2032) 50 (23)
BW020120 ZAW020120 BAW020120 EAW020120 200 (90) 120" (3048) 62 (28)
BW020120S2 ZAW020120S2 BAW020120S2 EAW020120S2 200 (90) 120" (3048) 62 (28)
BW032080S2 ZAW032080S2 BAW032080S2 EAW032080S2 325 (147) 80" (2032) 62 (28)
BW0350801 ZAW0350801 BAW0350801 EAW0350801 350 (158) 80" (2032) 62 (28)
BW050080 ZAW050080 BAW050080 EAW050080 500 (227) 80" (2032) 110 (50)
BW050080S2 ZAW050080S2 BAW050080S2 EAW050080S2 500 (227) 80" (2032) 110 (50)
REEVED WIRE ROPE
BW040060 ZAW040060 BAW040060 EAW040060 400 (181) 60" (1524) 67 (30)
BW040060S2 ZAW040060S2 BAW040060S2 EAW040060S2 400 (181) 60" (1524) 67 (30)
BW065040S2 ZAW065040S2 BAW065040S2 EAW065040S2 650 (294) 40" (1016) 67 (30)
BW0700401 ZAW0700401 BAW0700401 EAW0700401 700 (317) 40" (1016) 67 (30)
BW100040 ZAW100040 BAW100040 EAW100040 1,000 (453) 40" (1016) 115 (52)
BW100040S2 ZAW100040S2 BAW100040S2 EAW100040S2 1,000 (453) 40" (1016) 115 (52)
TANDEM WIRE ROPE
BW040120 ZAW040120 BAW040120 EAW040120 400 (181) 120" (3048) 124 (56)
BW040120S2 ZAW040120S2 BAW040120S2 EAW040120S2 400 (181) 120" (3048) 124 (56)
BW065080S2 ZAW065080S2 BAW065080S2 EAW065080S2 650 (294) 80" (2032) 124 (56)
BW0700801 ZAW0700801 BAW0700801 EAW0700801 700 (317) 80" (2032) 124 (56)
BW100080 ZAW100080 BAW100080 EAW100080 1,000 (453) 80" (2032) 220 (100)
BW100080S2 ZAW100080S2 BAW100080S2 EAW100080S2 1,000 (453) 80" (2032) 220 (100)
TANDEM REEVED WIRE ROPE
BW080060 ZAW080060 BAW080060 EAW080060 800 (360) 60" (1524) 129 (59)
BW080060S2 ZAW080060S2 BAW080060S2 EAW080060S2 800 (360) 60" (1524) 129 (59)
BW130040S2 ZAW130040S2 BAW130040S2 EAW130040S2 1,300 (589) 40" (1016) 129 (59)
BW1400401 ZAW1400401 BAW1400401 EAW1400401 1,400 (620) 40" (1016) 129 (59)
BW200040 ZAW200040 BAW200040 EAW200040 2,000 (900) 40" (1016) 225 (102)
BW200040S2 ZAW200040S2 BAW200040S2 EAW200040S2 2,000 (900) 40" (1016) 225 (102)
Selection Tips:
 �Actual operating

IB
InteLIFT basic unit,
without control
Features:
 �No controls
 �Standard InteLIFT features
Suitable for:
 ��Integration with end effector
Capacity
lb (kg)
Travel
in (mm)
Net Weight
lb (kg)
SINGLE WIRE ROPE
IBW015080* IAW015080* ICW015080* ISW015080* 150 (68) 80" (2032) 60 (27)
IBW020120 IAW020120 ICW020120 ISW020120 200 (91) 114" (2896) 72 (33)
IBW033080 IAW033080 ICW033080 ISW033080 330 (150) 70" (1778) 72 (33)
IBW050080 IAW050080 ICW050080 ISW050080 500 (227) 74" (1880) 120 (54)
REEVED WIRE ROPE
IBW040060 IAW040060 ICW040060 ISW040060 400 (182) 57" (1448) 65 (30)
IBW066040 IAW066040 ICW066040 ISW066040 660 (300) 35" (883) 77 (35)
IBW100040 IAW100040 ICW100040 ISW100040 1,000 (454) 37" (940) 125 (57)
IB  IA IC IS
*Not available with Z-Stop safety device
Selection Tips:
 ��Actual operating capacity is determined by available plant air pressure.

Additional information
Additional information about Ingersoll Rand Spring Balancers
can be found in our Balancers Brochure (IRPS-0407-007)
An online "Balancer Finder" tool to assist with balancer
selection can be found at:
Part Number
Capacity
lb (kg)
Weight of Balancer
lb (kg)
Lift
ft (mm)
Intermediate-duty Balancers — 8.8 – 55 lb Capacity
BIDS-7 8.8 – 15.4 (4 – 7)   5 (2.26) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-10 15.4 – 22 (7 – 10)   5.5 (2.49 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-14 22 – 30.8 (10 – 14)   5.5 (2.49)   6.5 (2000)
BIDS-18 30.8 – 39.6 (14 – 18)   6.5 (2.95) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-22 39.6 – 48.4 (18 – 22)   6.5 (2.95) 6.5 (2000)
BIDS-26 48.4 – 55 (22 – 25)   6.5 (2.95)   6.5 (2000)
Part Number
Capacity
lb (kg)
Weight of Balancer
lb (kg)
Lift
ft (mm)
Heavy-duty Balancers — 22 – 143 lb Capacity
BHD-15 22 – 33 (10 – 15) 22.7 (10.3) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-20 33 – 44 (15 – 20) 23.4 (10.6) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-25 44 – 55 (20 – 25) 24.7 (11.2) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-30 55 – 66 (25 – 30) 25.4 (11.5) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-35 66 – 77 (30 – 35) 26 (11.8) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-45 77 – 99 (35 – 45) 27.3 (12.4)   6.5 (2000)
BHD-55 99 – 121 (45 – 55) 27.6 (12.5) 6.5 (2000)
BHD-65 121 – 143 (55 – 65) 30 (13.6) 6.5 (2000)
9.8"
(248.9 mm)
.9"
(22.9 mm)

lb (kg)
Weight of Balancer
lb (kg)
Lift
ft (mm)
Medium-duty Balancers — 2.2 – 30 lb Capacity
Short Cable
BMDS-2 2.2 – 5.5 (1 – 2.5) 4.4 (2) 6.5 (2000)
BMDS-4 4.4 – 8.8 (2 – 4) 4.4 (2) 6.5 (2000)
BMDS-6 8.8 – 13.2 (4 – 6) 5.1 (2.3) 6.5 (2000)
BMDS-8 13.2 – 17.6 (6 – 8) 5.5 (2.5) 6.5 (2000)
Long Cable
BMDL-4 4.4 – 8.8 (2 – 4) 6.4 (2.9) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-6 8.8 – 13.2 (4 – 6) 7.1 (3.2) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-8 13.2 – 17.6 (6 – 8) 7.7 (3.5) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-10 17.6 – 22 (8 – 10) 8.2 (3.7) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-12 22 – 26.5 (10 – 12) 8.8 (4) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-14 22 – 30 (10 – 14) 5.6 (2.5) 8.2 (2500)
BMDL-14-Y (Yellow) 22 – 30 (10 – 14) 5.6 (2.5) 8.2 (2500)
Medium-duty Locking Balancers — 4.4 – 22 lb Capacity
Long Cable
BMDLL-4 4.4 – 8.8 (2 – 4) 6.6 (3) 8.2 (2500)
BMDLL-6 8.8 – 13.2 (4 – 6) 7.3 (3.3) 8.2 (2500)
BMDLL-8 13.2 – 17.6 (6 – 8)  7.9 (3.6) 8.2 (2500)
BMDLL-10 17.6 – 22 (8 – 10) 8.4 (3.8) 8.2 (2500)
Safety
suspension
Centrifugal
safety

Spring Balancer Series
Intermediate Duty           Heavy DUTY                 Super Duty
ZRAT 31057   ZHS31058 ZHS31058
ZRA1 ZHS30304 ZHS30313 ZHS30313
ZRA2 30923 ZHS30314 ZHS30314
ZRS2/3 30842 ZHS30315 ZHS30315
Part Number
Capacity
lb (kg)
Weight of Balancer
lb (kg)
Lift
ft (mm)
Diagram
Super-duty Balancers — 33 – 363 lb Capacity
BSD-20 33 – 44 (15 – 20) 41.9 (19) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-30 44 – 66 (20 – 30) 43.7 (19.8) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-40 66 – 88 (30 – 40) 45.9 (20.8) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-50 88 – 110 (40 – 50) 52.7 (23.9) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-60 110 – 132 (50 – 60) 56 (25.4) 8.2 (2500) A
BSD-70 132 – 154 (60 – 70) 59.1 (26.8) 8.2 (2500) B
BSD-80 154 – 176 (70 – 80) 61.3 (27.8) 8.2 (2500) B
BSD-90 176 – 198 (80 – 90) 63.5 (28.8) 8.2 (2500) B
BSD-100 198 – 220 (90 – 100) 78.5 (35.6) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-120 220 – 265 (100 – 120) 85.3 (338.7) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-140 265 – 309 (120 – 140) 92.2 (41.8) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-150 287 – 330 (130 – 150) 98.1 (44.5) 8.2 (2500) C
BSD-165 330 – 363 (150 – 165) 106.3 (48.2) 8.2 (2500) C
Medium-duty Locking Balancers — 33 – 330 lb Capacity
Long Cable
BSDL-20 33 – 44 (15 – 20) 42.1 (19.1) 9.85 (3000) A
BSDL-25 44 – 55 (20 – 25) 43.9 (19.9) 9.85 (3000) A
BSDL-35 55 – 77 (25 – 35) 46.1 (20.9) 9.85 (3000) A
BSDL-45 77 – 99 (35 – 45) 52.5 (23.8) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-50 88 – 110 (40 – 50) 52.7 (23.9) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-60 110 – 132 (550 – 60) 55.8 (25.3) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-70 132 – 154 (60 – 70) 58.9 (26.7) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-80 154 – 176 (70 – 80) 61.7 (28) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-90 176 – 198 (80 – 90) 64 (29) 9.85 (3000) B
BSDL-100 198 – 220 (90 – 100) 81.1 (36.8) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-115 220 – 254 (100 – 115) 85.3 (38.7) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-130 254 – 286 (115 – 130) 88 (39.9) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-140 286 – 309 (130 – 140) 94.4 (42.8) 9.85 (3000) C
BSDL-150 309 – 330 (140 – 150) 100.6 (45.6) 9.85 (3000) C
A
12" (304.8 mm) 9.1" (231.1 mm)
1"
(25.4 mm)